
1 K Macdonald 102.15 1 A Bochel 102.11 1 P Crosbie 105.10

2 A Mcleod 102.12 2 D Smith 97.05 2 H Binns 103.08

3 K Baxby 101.11 3 J Mcrae 97.04 3 G Dunlop 102.10

4 R Scott 101.09 4 S Murray 91.05 4 J Donaldson-Webster 99.03

5 C Halleran 99.07 5 S Cuddy 82.01 5 P Burbridge 98.06

6 W Buchanan 98.07 6 G Miller 97.05

7 J Potter 97.04 7 M Guest 97.04

8 P Dingle 87.03 8 J Kettle 96.07

9 A Hay 94.04

10 J Milner 93.05

11 C Wilson 88.01

12 D Ogilvie 81.04

1 C Halleran 99.16 1 A Bochel 96.12 1 G Dunlop 99.11

2 A Mcleod 99.15 2 D Smith 91.07 2 P Crosbie 98.09

3 K Baxby 97.13 3 S Murray 90.07 3 H Binns 97.12

4 K Macdonald 97.12 4 S Cuddy 88.09 4 G Miller 97.04

5 J Potter 96.11 5 J Mcrae 87.03 5 J Donaldson-Webster 96.06

6 W Buchanan 93.08 6 P Burbridge 95.11

7 R Scott 91.05 7 J Kettle 95.08

8 P Dingle 88.09 8 J Milner 93.07

9 M Guest 91.04

10 C Wilson (cb) 91.03

11 A Hay 91.03

12 D Ogilvie 86.06

1 A Mcleod 50.07 1 D Smith 50.04 1 P Crosbie 49.05

2 C Halleran 50.06 2 A Bochel 47.03 2 G Dunlop 47.04

3 K Macdonald 50.05 3 J Mcrae 46.02 3 J Donaldson-Webster 47.03

4 K Baxby 48.06 4 S Murray 42.01 4 H Binns 44.03

5 J Potter (cb) 47.04 5 S Cuddy 40.01 5 J Milner 43.03

6 R Scott 47.04 6 G Miller 43.01

7 W Buchanan 46.02 7 J Kettle 43.00

8 P Dingle 43.02 8 C Wilson 42.02

9 P Burbridge 41.03

10 M Guest (cb) 41.00

11 D Ogilvie 41.00

12 A Hay 40.00

1 K Macdonald 83.12

2 A Bochel 81.11

3 S Murray 80.08

4 D Smith 79.07

5 J Mcrae 79.03

6 P Dingle 75.07

7 S Cuddy 62.03

88th Inverness-shire Open August 2018

Results

Astor Tankard (Unclassed)

Class A Class B F/TR

King George V Cup

Walker Cup

Bingham Cup

Col Johnston Quaich

Fort George Cup Kinloss Cup



88th Inverness-shire Open August 2018

Results

Class A Class B F/TR

King George V Cup Bingham Cup

1 A Mcleod 251.34 1 A Bochel 245.26 1 P Crosbie 252.24

2 K Macdonald 249.32 2 D Smith 238.16 2 G Dunlop 248.25

3 C Halleran 248.29 3 J Mcrae 230.09 3 H Binns 244.23

4 K Baxby 246.30 4 S Murray 223.13 4 J Donaldson-Webster 242.12

5 J Potter 240.19 5 S Cuddy 210.11 5 G Miller 237.10

6 R Scott 239.18 6 P Burbridge 234.20

7 W Buchanan 237.17 7 J Kettle 234.15

8 P Dingle 218.14 8 J Milner 229.15

9 M Guest 229.08

10 A Hay 225.07

11 C Wilson 221.06

12 D Ogilvie 208.10

1 C Halleran 84.09 1 A Bochel (cb) 81.08 1 P Crosbie 81.03

2 W Buchanan 84.07 2 D Smith 81.08 2 D Ogilvie 80.05

3 K Macdonald 83.12 3 J Mcrae 81.02 3 G Miller 79.03

4 A Mcleod 83.09 4 S Cuddy 76.05 4 G Dunlop 79.02

5 J Potter 80.07 5 S Murray 75.04 5 P Burbridge 78.05

6 P Dingle 78.05 6 J Donaldson-Webster 75.01

7 K Baxby 77.06 7 H Binns (cb) 73.02

8 C Wilson 73.02

9 J Milner 69.03

10 J Kettle 68.01

11 A Hay 61.00

1 C Halleran 197.09 1 D Smith 190.04 1 J Donaldson-Webster 200.16

2 A Mcleod 195.08 2 S Murray 184.04 2 G Dunlop 200.12

3 W Buchanan 193.05 3 S Cuddy (cb) 181.02 3 J Kettle 199.08

4 K Macdonald 193.03 4 J Mcrae 181.02 4 G Miller 198.14

5 J Potter 189.03 5 A Bochel 172.02 5 P Burbridge 198.11

6 P Dingle 188.06 6 P Crosbie 198.10

7 K Baxby 185.02 7 H Binns 198.08

8 J Milner 197.06

9 D Ogilvie 195.09

10 C Wilson 192.04

11 A Hay 189.05

1 C Halleran 281.18 1 D Smith 271.12 1 G Dunlop 279.14

2 A Mcleod 278.17 2 J Mcrae 262.04 2 P Crosbie 279.13

3 W Buchanan 277.12 3 S Murray 259.08 3 G Miller 277.17

4 K Macdonald 276.15 4 S Cuddy 257.07 4 P Burbridge 276.16

5 J Potter 269.10 5 A Bochel 253.10 5 J Donaldson-Webster 275.17

6 P Dingle 266.11 6 D Ogilvie 275.14

7 K Baxby 262.08 7 H Binns 271.10

8 J Kettle 267.09

9 J Milner 266.09

10 C Wilson 265.06

11 A Hay 250.05

Sunday Aggregate

Saturday Aggregate

Maurice Wilson Trophy Bowyers Cup

Sutherland Cup Earl of Cawdor Quaich



88th Inverness-shire Open August 2018

Results

Class A Class B F/TR

King George V Cup Bingham Cup

1 A Mcleod 529.51 1 D Smith 509.28 1 P Crosbie 531.37

2 C Halleran 529.47 2 A Bochel 498.36 2 G Dunlop 527.39

3 K Macdonald 525.47 3 J Mcrae 492.13 3 J Donaldson-Webster 517.29

4 W Buchanan 514.29 4 S Murray 482.21 4 H Binns 515.33

5 J Potter 509.29 5 S Cuddy 467.18 5 G Miller 514.27

6 K Baxby 508.38 6 P Burbridge 510.36

7 P Dingle 484.25 7 J Kettle 501.24

8 R Scott* 239.18 8 J Milner 495.24

9 C Wilson 486.12

10 D Ogilvie 483.24

11 A Hay 475.12

12 M Guest* 229.08

* No scores recorded on Sunday

Grand Aggregate



600 300 Total Grand

KGV WC KGV WC KGV FG KGV WC FG AT Agg MW SC Agg Agg

Name Club Class 35.07 50.10 35.07 50.10 35.07 50.10 105.21 100.20 50.10 85.17 255.51 85.17 200.20 285.37 540.88

K Baxby WARC A 34.04 49.07 33.02 48.06 34.05 48.06 101.11 97.13 48.06 N/A 246.30 77.06 185.02 262.08 508.38

W Buchanan WoS A 33.04 48.03 30.00 45.05 35.03 46.02 98.07 93.08 46.02 N/A 237.17 84.07 193.05 277.12 514.29

P Dingle CR&GC A 28.01 42.03 29.01 46.06 30.01 43.02 87.03 88.09 43.02 75.07 218.14 78.05 188.06 266.11 484.25

C Halleran WoS A 34.03 50.07 32.02 49.09 33.02 50.06 99.07 99.16 50.06 N/A 248.29 84.09 197.09 281.18 529.47

K Macdonald WARC A 34.05 49.06 35.06 48.06 33.04 50.05 102.15 97.12 50.05 83.12 249.32 83.12 193.03 276.15 525.47

A Mcleod ATRC A 34.04 49.07 33.02 50.08 35.06 50.07 102.12 99.15 50.07 N/A 251.34 83.09 195.08 278.17 529.51

J Potter WoS A 30.01 48.03 33.01 48.08 34.02 47.04 97.04 96.11 47.04 N/A 240.19 80.07 189.03 269.10 509.29

R Scott WARC A 35.04 49.03 34.03 42.02 32.02 47.04 101.09 91.05 47.04 N/A 239.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 239.18

A Bochel CR&GC B 34.04 49.05 34.04 47.07 34.03 47.03 102.11 96.12 47.03 81.11 245.26 81.08 172.02 253.10 498.36

S Cuddy BMRC B 31.01 48.06 22.00 40.03 29.00 40.01 82.01 88.09 40.01 62.03 210.11 76.05 181.02 257.07 467.18

J Mcrae Tain B 31.01 41.02 33.02 46.01 33.01 46.02 97.04 87.03 46.02 79.03 230.09 81.02 181.02 262.04 492.13

S Murray CR&GC B 27.01 43.02 33.03 47.05 31.01 42.01 91.05 90.07 42.01 80.08 223.13 75.04 184.04 259.08 482.21

D Smith CR&GC B 32.01 44.02 32.02 47.05 33.02 50.04 97.05 91.07 50.04 79.07 238.16 81.08 190.04 271.12 509.28

H Binns CR&GC F 35.06 48.05 34.01 49.07 34.01 44.03 103.08 97.12 44.03 N/A 244.23 73.02 198.08 271.10 515.33

P Burbridge WARC F 34.03 47.04 34.02 48.07 30.01 41.03 98.06 95.11 41.03 N/A 234.20 78.05 198.11 276.16 510.36

P Crosbie WARC F 35.04 50.07 35.03 48.02 35.03 49.05 105.10 98.09 49.05 N/A 252.24 81.03 198.10 279.13 531.37

J D-Webster CR&GC F 32.00 46.02 34.00 50.04 33.03 47.03 99.03 96.06 47.03 N/A 242.12 75.01 200.16 275.17 517.29

G Dunlop CR&GC F 35.04 50.08 34.04 49.03 33.02 47.04 102.10 99.11 47.04 N/A 248.25 79.02 200.12 279.14 527.39

M Guest WARC F 32.01 44.01 33.00 47.03 32.03 41.00 97.04 91.04 41.00 N/A 229.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 229.08

A Hay WARC F 31.03 46.01 29.00 45.02 34.01 40.00 94.04 91.03 40.00 N/A 225.07 61.00 189.05 250.05 475.12

J Kettle CR&GC F 34.02 47.03 33.04 48.05 29.01 43.00 96.07 95.08 43.00 N/A 234.15 68.01 199.08 267.09 501.24

G Miller CR&GC F 32.01 50.03 33.01 47.01 32.03 43.01 97.05 97.04 43.01 N/A 237.10 79.03 198.14 277.17 514.27

J Milner WARC F 30.01 47.03 31.01 46.04 32.03 43.03 93.05 93.07 43.03 N/A 229.15 69.03 197.06 266.09 495.24

D Ogilvie F&K F 19.00 42.04 33.02 44.02 29.02 41.00 81.04 86.06 41.00 N/A 208.10 80.05 195.09 275.14 483.24

C Wilson Blair Adam F 30.01 43.01 30.00 48.02 28.00 42.02 88.01 91.03 42.02 N/A 221.06 73.02 192.04 265.06 486.12

Sunday

Totals300 475 600

Saturday


